03
Fancy Stones
& Settings
Fancy Stones are offered in numerous shapes ranging from
classical gemstone-inspired cuts to progressive trend cuts. They
come in a huge assortment of different sizes and colors. Showing
either a faceted or flat reverse side, Fancy Stones can be glued
into pre-cast cavities or used in metal settings. Their precision-cut

tin
gs
article expl anation & orderinG example for SettinGS
4120/S 6x4 mm 1 p H2 o Z
Base item
number
Stone Size
Same digit
code as for
Fancy Stones
Material type
1  Brass
type
P   Non-gluing
element
Hole
configuration
00  No Hole
H2  2 Holes
Back
configuration
C  Closed
O  Open
Plating
Z  No Plating
3  Gold*
H  Rhodium*
4120/S
Si
ze
6x
4
m
m
8x
6
m
m
14
x1
0
m
m
18
x1
3
m
m
25
x1
8
m
m
ring/Hole, Back configuration
00 c = No ring/hole, closed
H2 o = 4 holes/2 each side, open
00 C H2 O
* Anti nickel allergenic. Only available with the 2 hole (H2O) version.
Fancy Stones & Settings